FEDERACION BALEAR

Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO JUVENIL FBG 2016-9H

Fecha Listado: 27/02/2016
Hora Listado: 13:39:23

- Medalplay (Recorrido: ta Ponsa lll)
FEMENINO (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

DEL RIO RIERA, EUGENIA
LOPEZ ORTEGA, MARTA
MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA
MORA ADROVER, MARIA
SOBRADO PRIETO, MARIA
NICOLAU BARTEL, MIREYA
BORTOLOTTI, CHIARA
BORTOLOTTI, CLAUDIA
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LICENCIA

BP02786801
BP02772529
BP19166822
BP19169180
BP15161779
BP02167988
BP02819361
BP02819362

FECHA: 27/02/2016 CODIGO: BP5116101

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

35,9 A F 5 13
36,0 A F 5 13
32,7 B F &5 12
32,8 B F &5 12
48,0 B F 6 18
48,0 B F 6 18
43,0 A F 6 16
48,0 B F 6 18

138Vuelta
12 22 32 42 TOT
46 46
51 51
52 52
53 53
55 55
59 59
59 59
62 62
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- Medalplay (Recorrido: ta Ponsa lll) FECHA: 27/02/2016 CODIGO: BP5116101
BENJAMIN MASCULINO (ASC: 0) 13Vuelta
POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 432 TOT
1 BESOZZI, LEX BP13810173 390 37,0 B M 6 17 45 45
2 VOVYLKA, DANIEL BP02794252 480 470 B M 6 21 50 50
3 ZUBOV, KIRYL BP 13064591 251 252 B M 4 11 H1 51
4 RICHARD JUMBO, FABRIZIO BP14900738 48,0 B M 6 21 60 60
5 CALAFAT ESPIN, PABLO BP02888599 48,0 B M 6 21 N.P



FEDERACION BALEAR

Fecha Listado: 27/02/2016
Hora Listado: 13:40:04

Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO JUVENIL FBG 2016-9H

- Medalplay (Recorrido: ta Ponsa lll)
ALEVIN MASCULINO (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1 TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO
LEMA CALZAS, BRAIS

3 CALAFAT ESPIN, ALBERTO

CARDELL QUETGLAS, DANIEL

VILLAR APARICIO, MANUEL

DESVAUX, LUIS

GOUREAU, BENJAMIN

MAURER, DANIEL

MARTINEZ CODINA, IGNACIO

O~NO O

LICENCIA

BP00166327
BP12814134
BP02888595
BP12895106
BP15166354
BP15902365
BP15899100
BP19166823
BP13770546

HEX NVH EDA § Cat Hpu 12 22 32

420 410 A

34,6
43,0
35,0
48,0
48,0
47,0
39,0
36,0
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FECHA: 27/02/2016 CODIGO: BP5116101

12Vuelta

4 TOT
6 18 48 48
5 15 48 48
6 19 50 50
5 15 50 50
6 21 53 53
6 21 54 54
6 21 62 62
6 17 N.P
5 16 N.P
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